   JJK SERIES – DETECTOR SWITCHES
 2331350-1 Rev A
 06/2018
Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.

• Mobile phones and still cameras
Circuit
How To Order
   JJK SERIES – DETECTOR SWITCHES
 2331350-1 Rev A
 06/2018
Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change
For Email, phone
or live chat, go
to:
Diagrams
PN List
Smart PN
Orientati
on
Grounding Mounting Height Circuit
Guiding
Post
Cover Plating Packaging MOQ TE PN
JJKV0UG1300NOPPRTB
Vertical
Push
Ungrounded
Gull-
winged
13.7mm NO Post Plastic Silver Tube 2,000 2331350-1
   JJK SERIES – DETECTOR SWITCHES
 2331350-1 Rev A
 06/2018
Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change
For Email, phone
or live chat, go
to:
1. Test Conditions
Standard test conditions shall be 5 to 35℃ in temperature, 45 to 85% in humidity and 86 to 106kPa
in atmospheric pressure. Should any doubt arise in judgment, tests shall be conducted at 20±2℃ in
temperature, 60 to 70% in humidity and 86 to 106kPa in atmospheric pressure.
2. Operating Temperature Range: -40 to 85℃
3. Construction:
-Shape and dimension are subject to attached drawing regulation.
-Appearance: whole should be a good completion, no rust, no crack and good plating.
4. Current Rating: 1mA, 30VDC
5. Type of Actuation: Tactile feedback
6. Test Sequence:
 Item Description Test Conditions Requirements
Appearance 1